DEPARTMENT: OBST& GYNAECOLOGY

October 2022 MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR P.G

TEACHING
S.N | PresentedBy Moderator Designation DATE Day Case Faculty Group Integrated Teaching/Cme/ | Seminar Journal Club
. Discussio N Teaching (2pm- Discussion ClinicopathologicaL (Monday:2- (Saturday
(Tuesday 3pm) (Theory) (Monday:10 (Thursday:2-3pm) 3pm :
&Friday Wednesday -11am 1% Thursday- Integrated Wednesday 2-3pm)
10amllam) & Friday Teaching :
2" Thursday- Journal 10-11am)
Club3™ Thursday —
Clinico Pathological
4" Thursday - Mortality
1 Dr. Neeta Associate 01-10-2022 Saturday Dr. Rakhi
Chaudhary Professor Saturday
2 Dr. Aishwarya | Dr. Manju Associate 03-10-2022 Monday Dr. Priya Pre Dr.
Prabhakar Professor Monday Term Aishwarya
3 Dr. Preeti Associate 06-10-2022 Thursday Integrated with radiology
Sharma Professor Thursday
4 |Dr. Diksha Dr. Bharti Professor & [07-10-2022 Friday Dr. Diksha  |Dr. Bharti
Maheshwari Head Friday Prolapse Infertility
5 Dr. Smita Professor 08-10-2022 Saturday Dr. Sravanthi
Tyagi Saturday
6 |Dr.Nikshima | Dr. Neeta Associate 10-10-2022 Monday Dr. Shweta Dr. Nikshima
Chaudhary Professor Monday Ectopic
7 Dr.Manmeet | Dr.Manju Associate 11-10-2022 Tuesday Dr. Manmeet
Prabhakar Professor Tuesday IUGR
8 [Dr. Diksha Dr. Preeti Associate 12-10-2022 | Wednesday Dr. Smita Dr. Diksha
Sharma Professor Wednesday secondary
/Amenorrhea
9 Dr. Bharti Professor & |13-10-2022 Thursday 2 Journal club
Maheshwari Head Thursday Dr. Vidushi
10 Dr. Aishwarya | Dr. Smita Professor 14-10-2022 Friday Dr. Dr. Manju APH
Tyagi Friday Aishwarya
RH neg.
Preg.
11 Dr. Neeta Associate 15-10-2022 Saturday Dr. Ruchi
Chaudhary Professor Saturday
12 Dr. Rishika Dr. Manju Associate 17-10-2022 Monday Dr. Varsha Dr. Rishika
Prabhakar Professor Monday Eclampsia




13 |Dr. Nikshima | Dr. Preeti Associate 18-10-2022 Tuesday  |Dr. Nikshima
Sharma Professor Tuesday AUB
14 |Dr. Manmeet | Dr.Bharti Professor & |19-10-2022 Wednesday Dr. Bharti GDM Dr. Manmeet
Maheshwari Head Wednesday
15 Dr. Smita Professor 20-10-2022 Thursday 3 Clinico Pathology.
Tyagi Thursday IAUB
16 Dr. Akrishti Dr. Neeta Associate 21-10-2022 Friday Dr. Akrishti | Dr. Smita
Chaudhary Professor Friday Recurrent Ovarian
Preg Loss Cancer
17 Dr. Manju Associate 22-10-2022 Saturday Dr. Shreya
Prabhakar Professor Saturday
18 |Dr. Diksha Dr. Preeti Associate 25-10-2022 Tuesday  |Dr . Diksha
Sharma Professor Tuesday Eclampsia
19 [Dr. Rishika Dr. Bharti Professor & [28-10-2022 Friday Dr. Rishika  |Dr. Manju
Maheshwari Head Friday Ectopic preg. [Endometriosis
20 Dr. Smita Professor 29-10-2022 Saturday Dr. Alka
Tyagi Saturday
21 Dr. Akrishti Dr. Neeta Associate 31-10-2022 Monday Dr. Ashu Twin Dr. Akrishti
Chaudhary Professor Monday preg.

Holiday 4-10-2022, 5-10-2022, 24-10-2022, 26-10-2022 & 27-10-2022







